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Overall point score results

created by MTPoints2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007
YB Club

Pl

H15

D15

H18

D18

H20

Stno Name

/ H-Cadete O-BM (3) Canceled S1 S2
5680 Tiago Silva

5246 José Dores

5691 Matheus Roichman

/ D-Cadete O-BM (2) Canceled S1 S2
5095 Sofia Gomes

5709 Marisa Costa

/ H-Juvenil O-BM (8) Canceled S1 S2
5359 Duarte Sousa

4064 Ricardo Nunes

5055 André Esteves

5490 Rui Costa

5534 Daniel Guedes

5054 Daniel Costa

119 Enrique Chousa Esteban

5245 José Mocgo

/ D-Juvenil O-BM (2) Canceled S1 S2
4900 Ana Margarida Rocha

4923 Nina Roothans

/ H-Junior O-BM (6) Canceled S1 S2
128 Alejandro Martinez Flor

4324 Paul Roothans

4323 Hugo Palhais

5553 Jodo Tiago Santos

5678 Miguel Leal

118 Alvaro Chousa Esteban

98

98

99

99

01

96

96

96

97

97

96

98

96

97

96

94

95

95

95

95

94

[105]

[035]

[035]

[105]

[114]

[105]

[127]

[070]

[105]

[125]

[114]

[210]

[035]

[090]

[035]

[214]

[035]

[035]

[134]

[105]

[210]

BTTLoulé/BPI

CN Alvito

CN Alvito

BTTLoulé/BPI

COA

BTTLoulé/BPI

Ginésio

coc

BTTLoulé/BPI

CPA Abrunhos

COA

IMPERDIBLE BUFF

CN Alvito

ADFA

CN Alvito

UPV-0

CN Alvito

CN Alvito

CMG

BTTLoulé/BPI

IMPERDIBLE BUFF

s3

2:40:17
376.0
1:00:16
1000.0
2:42:00
372.0

1:06:11
1000.0
1:12:24
914.1

1:00:27
1000.0
1:07:38
893.8
1:04:29
937.5
1:12:14
836.9
1:22:08
736.0
1:21:58
737.5
2:08:01
472.2
1:08:03
888.3

1:26:13
1000.0
1:26:55
991.9

1:11:33
1000.0
1:15:24
948.9
1:18:18
913.8
1:21:47
874.9
1:32:32
773.2
1:36:58
737.9

sS4

2:52:34
1000.0

1:44:54
1000.0
mp

1:15:02
1000.0
1:18:41
953.6
1:23:11
902.0
1:20:12
935.6
1:31:47
817.5
1:35:34
785.1
2:02:41
611.6

2:18:39
1000.0

1:27:34
1000.0
1:33:27
937.0
1:39:47
877.6
1:52:00
781.8
1:51:23
786.2
1:58:47
737.2

Total

1376.0

1000.0

372.0

2000.0

914.1

2000.0

1847.4

1839.5

1772.5

1553.5

1522.6

1083.8

888.3

2000.0

991.9

2000.0

1885.9

1791.4

1656.7

1559.4

1475.1



HE / H-SeniorA O-BM (20) Canceled S1 S2

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

1

1

3173

5127

115

1963

122

107

2700

2791

2401

2128

4584

104

3943

3887

3869

5343

4593

3177

3276

3877

2503

105

108

3748

3519

1837

5519

3489

4596

4154

Davide Machado 88
Carlos Simdes 72
David Toll Clos 75
Jodo Ferreira 89
Ivan Trigales Delgado 76
Urtzi Iglesias 79
Joel Morgado 77
Elisio Roque 80
Guilherme Marques 89
Daniel Marques 84
Fernando Henrique 72
Javier Garcia Aris 78
Arnaldo Mendes 79
Pedro Rama 84
Luis Monteiro 74
Eurico Gomes 76
Samuel de Jesus 75
Anténio Valentim 75
Jorge Xaré 78
Rui Pires 85
DE / D-SeniorA O-BM (5) Canceled S1 S2
Susana Pontes 71
Susana Arroyo 74
Barbara de Oliveira 82
Rita Gomes 74
Albertina Sa 77
H21A / H-SeniorB O-B (25) Canceled S1 S2
Bruno Gongalves 77
José Jodo Henriques 77
Jorge Frazéo 79
Claudio Santos 80
Paulo Coelho 73
Angelo Marques 77

5675

[102]

[128]

[208]

[015]

[211]

[202]

[070]

[090]

[070]

[070]

[133]

[201]

[127]

[127]

[070]

[105]

[105]

[090]

[115]

[070]

[094]

[201]

[202]

[105]

[090]

[105]

[085]

[070]

[105]

[134]

[105]

.COM

COALA

GO-XTREM

DA Recardées

LOS ANGELES

COBI

cocC

ADFA

coc

cocC

GDU Azdbia

Sotobosque

Ginésio

Ginésio

cocC

BTTLoulé/BPI

BTTLoulé/BPI

ADFA

ATV

cocC

CPOC

Sotobosque

COBI

BTTLoulé/BPI

ADFA

BTTLoulé/BPI

A Montanha

coc

BTTLoulé/BPI

CMG

BTTLoulé/BPI

1:01:48
1000.0
1:05:13
947.6
1:08:39
900.2
1:10:30
876.6
1:07:30
915.6
1:14:11
833.1
1:09:37
887.7
1:12:17
855.0
1:14:38
828.0
1:15:16
821.1
1:16:44
805.4
1:16:12
811.0
1:14:22
831.0
1:22:26
749.7
1:26:03
718.2
1:25:55
719.3
1:19:12
780.3
mp

0.0
1:27:36
705.5
dns
622.1

1:12:36
1000.0
1:25:42
847.1
1:24:50
855.8
1:43:36
700.8
1:34:22
769.3

1:04:19
976.7
1:02:49
1000.0
1:05:50
954.2
1:14:07
847.5
1:08:58
910.8
1:15:17

10

11

13

12

15

17

16

14

1:5

18

2:

11

14

1:22:48
1000.0
1:31:08
908.6
1:28:24
936.7
1:33:50
882.4
1:38:54
837.2
1:31:55
900.8
1:40:54
820.6
1:39:46
829.9
1:40:01
827.9
1:40:14
826.1
1:40:54
820.6
1:46:34
777.0
1:51:24
743.3
1:59:22
693.7
1:59:55
690.5
2:06:25
655.0
mp

5:24 14
717.5

13:06 18
622.1

1:28:08
1000.0
1:42:02
863.8
1:59:21
738.4
1:40:15
879.1
2:09:59
678.0

1:36:19
995.2
1:45:27
909.0
1:41:04
948.4
1:35:51
1000.0
1:42:43
933.1
1:39:52

10

12

13

15

16

17

2000.0

1856.2

1836.9

1759.0

1752.8

1733.9

1708.3

1684.9

1655.9

1647.2

1626.0

1588.0

1574.3

1443.4

1408.7

1374.3

2000.0

1710.9

1594.2

1579.9

1447.3

1971.9

1909.0

1902.6

1847.5

1843.9



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

23

D21A / D-SeniorB O-B (6)

1

D40 / D-Vet A O-BM (6)

1

4066

4799

3570

4147

3898

3936

2257

3324

4391

3018

117

3353

4442

4252

4807

5410

3649

4645

5045

2587

4895

4801

5144

106

141

2491

121

4210

111

4060

Jodo Jesus

Pedro Serrazina

Frederico Costa

Sergio Contente

Sergio Junqueira

Norberto Henriques

Nuno Soares

Gongcalo Oliveira

Paulo Magalhaes

Luis Teves

Elias Tena Pernas

Jorge Pires

Anténio Figueiredo

Jo&o Palhinha

Fidel Conde

Noel

Hugo Evaristo

Hugo Serrazina

Miguel Couto

Sandra Rodrigues

Alda Marcelo

Raquel Santos

Rita Loureiro

Elena Cuesta

Carla Carvalho

Fernanda Moedas

Ana Karin Coll Eriksson

Isabel Maria Novo

Nuria Valle Ares

M? Luisa Sanchez Vazquez

Elisabete Dinis

Canceled S1 S2

Canceled S1 S2

90

80

88

74

79

77

74

84

74

88

76

77

78

92

77

78

76

78

78

78

77

87

84

77

80

66

69

67

70

65

73

[090]

[149]

[070]

[114]

[070]

[070]

[035]

[070]

[085]

[035]

[209]

[070]

[115]

[125]

[070]

[127]

[007]

[149]

[149]

[090]

[127]

[127]

[127]

[201]

[127]

[094]

[211]

[035]

[212]

[205]

[127]

ADFA

CRP

cocC

COA

cocC

cocC

CN Alvito

cocC

A Montanha

CN Alvito

IBON

cocC

ATV

CPA Abrunhos

cocC

Ginésio

Ori-Estarreja

CRP

CRP

ADFA

Ginésio

Ginésio

Ginésio

Sotobosque

Ginésio

CpOC

LOS ANGELES

CN Alvito

MONTANA FERROL

AROMON

Ginéasio

834.4
1:08:38
915.3
1:07:38
928.8
1:20:16
782.6
1:08:37
915.5
1:10:01
897.2
1:17:12
813.7
1:23:25
753.0
1:32:04
682.3
1:15:01
837.4
1:23:28
752.6
1:29:48
699.5
1:22:14
763.9
1:04:07
979.7
1:12:18
868.8
1:52:39
850.9
1:15:13
835.1
1:15:47
0.0
2:03:13
0.0

7

5

16

15

18

21

12

19

20

17

10

13

nc

nc

nc 2:14:46

0.0

1:20:04
1000.0
1:31:28
875.4
2:19:30
574.0
2:47:24
478.3
mp

0.0

dnf nc
0.0

1:05:53
1000.0
1:16:04
866.1
1:18:04
843.9
1:34:30
697.2
2:38:37
415.4
1:20:59
813.5

959.8
1:49:29
875.5
1:54:42
835.7
1:46:24
900.8
2:09:17
741.4
2:15:31
707.3
2:09:41
739.1
2:03:00
779.3
1:53:50
842.0
2:22:46
671.4
2:18:35
691.6
2:20:57
680.0
2:37:51
607.2
dns

850.9
dns

1:59:51
0.0

1:39:16
1000.0
2:04:08
799.7
2:11:29
755.0
mp
0.0
mp
0.0

1:58:14 nc

0.0

1:35:51
950.6
1:31:38

994.4
1:31:07

1000.0
1:35:17

956.3
1:47:55

844.3
dns

11

13

15

14

12

10

16

17

19

nc

nc

1794.2

1790.8

1764.5

1683.4

1656.9

1604.5

1552.8

1532.3

1524.3

1508.8

1444.2

1379.5

1371.1

868.8

835.1

2000.0

1675.1

1329.0

478.3

1950.6

1860.5

1843.9

1653.5

1259.7

813.5



H40 / H-Vet A O-BM (43) Canceled S1 S2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

4632

1086

4250

3811

4427

5618

5517

129

2613

120

1937

4725

3166

3455

3590

2787

2894

4372

5720

1843

2834

4543

3893

1093

2789

3880

2750

5306

1704

3422

3111

Mario Marinheiro
Eduardo Sebastido
Juan Francisco Abelléan Ortin
Rui Botéo

Josep Selga San Jose
Carlos Garcia Lorenzo
Marco Palhinha

Carlos Ferreira
Roberto Ribeiro

Paulo Jerdnimo

José Silva

Senén Cucaldén Hirache
Alex Liberato

Urbano Chousa Alvarez
Tozé Silva

Eduardo Costa

Jodo Germano

José Silva

Manuel Relvas

Oscar Marques

Jorge Silva

Norberto Marques
Artur Martins
Anténio Rocha
Anténio Costa

Nuno Paiva

Luis Nunes

Jorge Baltazar
Helder Faisca

Nuno Neves

Leonel Vieito

Luis Pinheiro

Jodao Lavado

Jorge Bastos

Tiago Fernandes

65

66

69

68

63

70

73

72

73

71

70

67

72

65

66

69

67

65

64

70

66

68

68

66

65

66

72

66

64

67

66

72

67

65

67

[125]

[090]

[203]

[401]

[208]

[212]

[125]

[007]

[114]

[054]

[085]

[215]

[105]

[210]

[070]

[114]

[401]

[090]

[094]

[070]

[003]

[070]

[085]

[003]

[090]

[097]

[127]

[133]

[105]

[070]

[070]

[125]

[105]

[094]

[401]

CPA Abrunhos

ADFA

LORCA-0O

Individual POR Fe

GO-XTREM

MONTANA FERROL

CPA Abrunhos

Ori-Estarreja

COA

NADA

A Montanha

WAKHAN

BTTLoulé/BPI

IMPERDIBLE BUFF

coc

COA

Individual POR Fe

ADFA

CpOC

coc

CIMO/Ciclonatur

coc

A Montanha

CIMO/Ciclonatur

ADFA

Clube Millennium

Ginéasio

GDU Azdia

BTTLoulé/BPI

coc

coc

CPA Abrunhos

BTTLoulé/BPI

CpOC

Individual POR Fe

1:09:12
1000.0
1:15:09
920.8
1:15:27
917.2
1:17:05
897.7
1:21:13
852.0
1:17:54
888.3
1:21:41
847.2
1:25:31
809.2
1:23:13
831.6
1:29:13
775.6
1:28:08
785.2
1:26:19
801.7
1:35:35
724.0
1:37:17
711.3
1:37:19
711.1
1:31:43
754.5
1:31:13
758.6
1:26:52
796.6
1:26:55
796.2
1:35:29
724.7
1:29:34
772 .6
1:41:33
681.4
1:33:01
744.0
1:26:25
800.8
1:42:31
675.0
1:34:57
728.8
1:34:31
732.1
1:51:30
620.6
1:32:09
750.9
1:42:27
675.5
1:50:06
628.5
1:42:21
676.1
1:58:58
581.7
2:00:27
574.5
2:03:47
559.0

10

16

15

11

19

18

13

14

21

12

32

23

22

34

31

33

30

36

37

38

1:32:28
1000.0
1:34:25
979.3
1:38:08
942.3
1:37:12
951.3
1:37:01
953.1
1:41:40
909.5
1:43:15
895.6
1:43:00
897.7
1:53:26
815.2
1:46:23
869.2
1:49:16
846.2
1:55:49
798.4
1:46:34
867.7
1:47:20
861.5
1:47:20
861.5
1:53:51
812.2
1:54:58
804.3
2:01:53
758.6
2:04:13
744 .4
1:53:29
814.8
2:06:56
728.5
1:53:09
817.2
2:04:42
741.5
2:17:07
674.4
1:55:39
799.5
2:04:30
7427
2:05:17
738.1
1:51:45
827.4
2:15:14
683.8
2:15:47
681.0
2:23:21
645.0
2:35:50
593.4
2:19:05
664.8
2:35:19
595.3
3:00:56
511.1

17

10

14

22

11

12

12

19

20

23

24

18

28

16

26

32

21

25

27

15

30

31

34

36

33

35

38

2000.0

1900.1

1859.5

1849.0

1805.1

1797.8

1742.8

1706.9

1646.8

1644.8

1631.4

1600.1

1591.7

1572.8

1572.6

1566.7

1562.9

1555.2

1540.6

1539.5

1501.1

1498.6

1485.5

1475.2

1474.5

1471.5

1470.2

1448.0

1434.7

1356.5

1273.5

1269.5

1246.5

1169.8

1070.1



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

D50

H50

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

125 Carmelo Plaza Alvarez
2078 Inacio Serralheiro
2094 Leandro Silva
3323 Pedro Mota
5046 Luis Gerardo
3085 Horacio Braz
5186 Carlos Fernandes

2244 Claudio Tereso

/ D-Vet B O-BM (3) Canceled S1 S2
2129 Luisa Mateus
4179 Margarida Gong Novo

1640 Fernanda Ferreira

/ H-Vet B O-BM (26) Canceled S1 S2
1577 Luis Sousa

1256 Mario Duarte
2525 Francisco Moura
2796 Filipe Silva

1190 Carlos Ferreira

1471 Jose Pires

112 Miguel Angel Rica Camara
1851 Escada da Costa
4433 Antdénio Rosa

2201 Luciano Lucas

1375 Jorge Elias

3169 Antdénio Rebelo

2329 Jorge Dias

4455 Carlos do Vale

2788 Luis Limas

3997 Jorge Artur

127 Sebastian Calderdén Barreiro

4300 Carlos Garrido

1834 Manuel Gomes

4537 Luis Patricio

1182 Albano Joéo

64

58

66

70

73

66

65

70

58

61

55

54

62

55

61

56

59

59

56

56

57

63

62

58

56

62

55

58

59

54

60

59

[213]

[035]

[035]

[125]

[149]

[070]

[035]

[115]

[070]

[035]

[015]

[033]

[090]

[074]

[097]

[015]

[094]

[206]

[157]

[035]

[128]

[114]

[105]

[401]

[070]

[105]

[133]

[213]

[114]

[039]

[094]

[070]

RUMBO-MADRID SANS

CN Alvito

CN Alvito

CPA Abrunhos

CRP

coc

CN Alvito

ATV

coc

CN Alvito

DA Recardées

Clube TAP

ADFA

Montes e Vales

Clube Millennium

DA Recardées

CPOC

BOM

AFAP

CN Alvito

COALA

COA

BTTLoulé/BPI

Individual POR Fe

coc

BTTLoulé/BPI

GDU Azdia

RUMBO-MADRID SANS

COA

CP Telecom

CpOC

coc

2:16:18
507.7
mp

0.0
1:20:39
858.0
1:37:57
706.5
2:13:12
694.2
1:53:27
610.0
2:05:10
552.9
2:16:10
508.2

1:06:27
1000.0
1:29:02
746.3
1:40:05
663.9

53:23
1000.0
57:03
935.7
58:20
915.1
1:05:29
815.2
1:06:18
805.2
1:05:55
809.9
1:09:23
769.4
1:11:22
748.0
1:10:52
753.3
1:11:31
746.4
1:14:41
714.8
1:11:30
746.6
1:15:26
707.7
1:21:09
657.8
1:20:12
665.6
1:17:17
690.7
1:19:27
671.9
1:21:20
656.4
1:22:42
645.5
1:30:05
592.6
1:02:24
855.5

41

1:3

28

2

35

39

40

1

11

10

13

14

12

15

20

18

16

17

21

22

23

2:56:42
523.3
4:11 2

981.8
dns

9
694.2
dns

mp
0.0
dns

1:31:39
1000.0
1:50:13
831.5
1:56:25
787.3

1:14:00
1000.0

1:21:33
907.4

1:32:15
802.2
1:23:08
890.1
1:23:14
889.1
1:28:34
835.5
1:31:51
805.7
1:30:19
819.3
1:41:00
732.7
1:42:58
718.7
1:44:56
705.2
1:49:56
673.1
1:45:47
699.5
1:40:39
735.2
1:44:57
705.1
1:48:53
679.6
2:05:05
591.6
2:02:09
605.8
2:04:45
593.2
1:56:56
632.8

37

10

11

12

18

15

13

17

22

20

21

19

1031.0

981.8

858.0

552.9

508.2

2000.0

1577.8

1451.2

2000.0

1843.1

1717.3

1705.3

1694.3

1645.4

1575.1

1567.3

1486.0

1465.1

1420.0

1419.7

1407.2

1393.0

1370.7

1370.3

1263.5

1262.2
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22 2130 Pedro Serralheiro 61 [070] coC

23 2797 Alberto Sabino 62 [097] Clube Millennium
24 1567 Crispim Junior 55 [090] ADFA

25 126 José Luis Bascones Huertas 60 [213] RUMBO-MADRID SANS
26 5050 Mario Torneiro 62 [097] Clube Millennium
H60 / --- (3) Canceled S1 S2

1 1903 Armando Santos 52 [128] COALA

2 1831 Jorge Santos 50 [128] COALA

3 1079 Joaquim Patricio 48 [035] CN Alvito

OPT1 - Open Curto (1) Canceled S1 S2

1 131 AntonioPeres+ JodoSeicga [402] Individual POR

OPT2 - Open Longo (12) Canceled S1 S2

1 137 Carlos Sousa 79 [402] Individual POR
2 134 Pedro Ruivo Silva 74 [402] Individual POR
3 132 Nuno F P Sousa 84 [402] Individual POR
4 133 Luis Rodrigues 74 [402] Individual POR
5 138 Diogo Rosa 84 [070] coOC

6 135 Sérgio Ribeiro 72 [402] Individual POR
7 130 CarlosS+PauloV+ SérgioL+NunoSil [301] Domplex BTT

8 139 Miguel Morgado 74 [402] Individual POR
9 140 Nuno Rodrigues 74 [402] Individual POR
10 101 David Alexandre Faria da Silva 74 [070] cCoOC

11 102 Ricardo Alexandre Baptista Viei 73 [070] COC

12 103 Telmo Penas 84 [149] CRP
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0.0
1:20:39
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1:10:57
1000.0
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864.4
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2:33:47
634.1
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633.8
2:37:13
620.3
2:37:21
619.7
mp

0.0
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mp
0.0
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522.0

:20 14
02.5
:10 16
84.1
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0.0
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